PROJECT INFORMATION
JOB NAME
FIXTURE TYPE Selectable Round High Bay
CATALOG NUMBER
APPROVED BY
Construction:
The heavy duty construction is made of die cast aluminum with a
polycarbonate lens . The unit has built-in heat sink and comes  with a

7.52"
11.57"
ORDERING INFORMATION
IRH S 18-30L
PRODUCT
SERIES SELECTABLE LUMEN PACKAGE VOLTAGE COLOR
TEMP.
HOUSING
COLOR OPTIONS
IRH = LED Industrial
Round High Bay
S = Selectable 18-30L = 18,000 - 30,000
Selectable Lumen
Blank = 120-277V
4 = 480V
blank = Selectable
(4000K, 4500K,
5000K)
Blank = Black EB = Emergency Back-Up
P1 = 15A 125V Locking Plug L5-15P
P2 = 15A 250V Locking Plug L6-15P
P3 = 15A 277V Locking Plug L7-15P
P4 = 20A 277V Locking Plug L7-20P
PERFORMANCE DATA
Lumen
Package
cRI
SeLectabLe 4000k cct SeLectabLe 4500k cct SeLectabLe 5000k cct RePLaceS
uP toDeLIveReD
LumenS
effIcacy
(LPW) Wattage
DeLIveReD
LumenS
effIcacy
(LPW) Wattage
DeLIveReD
LumenS
effIcacy
(LPW) Wattage
18-30L
80 18090 134 135 20790 154 135 18765 139 135 175W MH
80 24120 134 180 27720 154 180 25020 139 180 250W MH
80 30742 123 251 34253 144 238 31535 125 252 400W MH
ORDERING INFORMATION
Atlas Lighting Products, Inc.
PO Box 2348 | Burlington, NC 27216
800-849-8485 | www.atlasled.com
rev. 022725
Selectable Round
High Bay
DLC PRODUCT INFORMATION
unIt
5000k cct
DLc
PRoDuct ID cLaSSIfIcatIon
IRHS18-30L S-W6GVY8 Standard
OPTICAL ACCESSORIES
ACCESSORIES
PENDANT MOUNT
MOTION
RHB16SAR